
U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 99999 10.5.2011
2 JAANISTE Toomas TALLM EST 16 21.12.2011
3 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST 27.7.2014
4 LAGODA Demian LEG EST 18.3.2012
5 LUNDEN Elizabeth LEG EST 32 13.11.2012
6 PATRIARCA Ekke TALLM EST 8 17.6.2011
7 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 24 17.7.2011
8 SALM Jürgen TALLM EST 7 21.9.2011
9 AHOLA Kerttu MM FIN 99999 6.7.2012
10 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 1 27.10.2011
11 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 5 29.10.2011
12 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 41 12.11.2012
13 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 12 16.1.2012
14 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 40 13.11.2012
15 LAAKKONEN Adam EM FIN 99999 7.2.2011
16 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 36 1.1.2012
17 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 31 6.4.2011
18 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 35 3.3.2011
19 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 17 12.7.2013
20 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 29 27.11.2011
21 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 22 29.7.2011
22 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 6 20.1.2012
23 SAUKKOLA Otto TMÅF FIN 44 6.3.2012
24 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 2 4.10.2011
25 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 10 16.8.2011
26 TIETÄVÄINEN Bea EM FIN 99999 27.3.2012
27 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 18 12.6.2011
28 UURTAMO Vertti HFM FIN 99999 16.10.2011
29 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 46 9.6.2011



U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 1
2 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 2
3 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 5
4 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 6
5 SALM Jürgen TALLM EST 7
6 PATRIARCA Ekke TALLM EST 8
7 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 10
8 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 12
9 JAANISTE Toomas TALLM EST 16
10 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 17
11 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 18
12 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 22
13 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 24
14 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 29
15 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 31
16 LUNDEN Elizabeth LEG EST 32
17 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 35
18 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 36
19 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 40
20 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 41
21 SAUKKOLA Otto TMÅF FIN 44
22 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 46
23 TIETÄVÄINEN Bea EM FIN 99999
24 UURTAMO Vertti HFM FIN 99999
25 LAAKKONEN Adam EM FIN 99999
26 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 99999
27 AHOLA Kerttu MM FIN 99999
28 LAGODA Demian LEG EST
29 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST



U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.30

Referee(s):

AFANASSIEV Igor (EM / FIN)

RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM / FIN

SAUKKOLA Otto TMÅF / FIN

BALOGH Vera HABDA / FIN

AHOLA Kerttu MM / FIN

TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS / FIN

ARTUS Vivian LEG / EST

Piste 2

9.30

Referee(s):

HALME Sini (YM / FIN)
VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

LUNDEN Elizabeth LEG / EST

KOSUNEN Elsa MM / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM / EST

VUOLLE Julius EM / FIN

KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ / FIN

Piste 3

9.30

Referee(s):

PELTONIEMI Juha (FIN)
KOSUNEN Tommi (MM / FIN)

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

LAGODA Demian LEG / EST

TIETÄVÄINEN Bea EM / FIN

SALMI Lassi TMÅF / FIN

JAANISTE Toomas TALLM / EST

LEHTO Miio HYMI / FIN



Piste 5

9.30

Referee(s):

WIERU Marja-Leena (EM / FIN)
MOOSUS Martti (TALLM / EST)

UURTAMO Vertti HFM / FIN

KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG / EST

PUNNA Aarne TMÅF / FIN

SARASTO Ruut MM / FIN

PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI / FIN

PATRIARCA Ekke TALLM / EST

Piste 7

9.30

Referee(s):

PAKKALA Maarit (EM / FIN)
LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

SY Gionne Bliss HFM / FIN

SANDSTRÖM Ines MM / FIN

LAAKKONEN Adam EM / FIN

JALAVA Julius KUMS / FIN

SALM Jürgen TALLM / EST



U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PATRIARCA Ekke TALLM EST 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 SALM Jürgen TALLM EST 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
3 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 5 1,00 24 13 +11 Advanced
4 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
5T ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
5T HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
7T SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
7T KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
9 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 3 0,75 17 7 +10 Advanced
10 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 3 0,60 21 12 +9 Advanced
11 JAANISTE Toomas TALLM EST 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
12 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
13 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
14 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
15 LAAKKONEN Adam EM FIN 2 0,50 11 12 -1 Advanced
16 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
17T SAUKKOLA Otto TMÅF FIN 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
17T UURTAMO Vertti HFM FIN 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
19T TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
19T LUNDEN Elizabeth LEG EST 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
21 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 2 0,40 12 23 -11 Advanced
22 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 1 0,25 9 16 -7 Advanced
23T AHOLA Kerttu MM FIN 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
23T LAGODA Demian LEG EST 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
25 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
26 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
27 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
28 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
29 TIETÄVÄINEN Bea EM FIN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced



U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

11.40

Referee(s):

VIIDIK Renar (EM / FIN)

PATRIARCA Ekke TALLM / EST

SALM Jürgen TALLM / EST

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM / EST

LEHTO Miio HYMI / FIN

BALOGH Vera HABDA / FIN

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

Piste 2

11.40

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

SARASTO Ruut MM / FIN

KOSUNEN Elsa MM / FIN

SY Gionne Bliss HFM / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

JAANISTE Toomas TALLM / EST

ARTUS Vivian LEG / EST

Piste 3

11.40

Referee(s):

MOOSUS Martti (TALLM / EST)

SAUKKOLA Otto TMÅF / FIN

SALMI Lassi TMÅF / FIN

UURTAMO Vertti HFM / FIN

RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM / FIN

PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI / FIN

LAAKKONEN Adam EM / FIN



Piste 5

11.40

Referee(s):

AFANASSIEV Igor (EM / FIN)

LAGODA Demian LEG / EST

LUNDEN Elizabeth LEG / EST

AHOLA Kerttu MM / FIN

SANDSTRÖM Ines MM / FIN

VUOLLE Julius EM / FIN

TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS / FIN

Piste 7

11.40

Referee(s):

KOSUNEN Tommi (MM / FIN)

PUNNA Aarne TMÅF / FIN

KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ / FIN

KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG / EST

JALAVA Julius KUMS / FIN

TIETÄVÄINEN Bea EM / FIN



U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PATRIARCA Ekke TALLM EST 17.6.2011
2 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 29.10.2011
3 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 27.10.2011
4 SALM Jürgen TALLM EST 21.9.2011
5 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLM EST 17.7.2011
6 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 1.1.2012
7 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4.10.2011
8 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 16.8.2011
9 JAANISTE Toomas TALLM EST 21.12.2011
10 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 20.1.2012
11 ARTUS Vivian LEG EST 10.5.2011
12 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 16.1.2012
13 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 6.4.2011
14 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 12.7.2013
15 SAUKKOLA Otto TMÅF FIN 6.3.2012
16 LAAKKONEN Adam EM FIN 7.2.2011
17 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 27.11.2011
18 UURTAMO Vertti HFM FIN 16.10.2011
19 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 29.7.2011
20 LUNDEN Elizabeth LEG EST 13.11.2012
21 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 9.6.2011
22 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 12.6.2011
23 AHOLA Kerttu MM FIN 6.7.2012
24 LAGODA Demian LEG EST 18.3.2012
25 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 3.3.2011
26 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 12.11.2012
27 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 13.11.2012
28 TIETÄVÄINEN Bea EM FIN 27.3.2012
29 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST 27.7.2014



U13XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 40385402 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HALME Sini FIN 24098690 Ref: 1
KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 22142878 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN N Ref: 1
MOOSUS Martti EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAKKALA Maarit FIN 504240 Ref: 1
PELTONIEMI Juha FIN Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIIDIK Renar FIN 402886 Ref: 1
WIERU Marja-Leena FIN 464636 Ref: 1



Total entries: 29
Total participants: 29
Top-32 ranked participants: 16
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 21 participants
EST: 8 participants


